EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HANMX2 ST - printed 04-02-2024 at 05:26 am
T & L File: HAN 830 MEX 2024-04-02 05-26-52 92043.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 04-02-2024 thru 03-31-2026
Destination - 3211 -- UPDATING ! HANMX2 ST

Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/0: 9060

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 04-02-2024
Last ASN QTY 1400 03-27-2024 ASN ID: 45680

Accum Total: 6300

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9060-050 45792 03/27/24 700
9060-049 45758 03/20/24 700
9060-048 45680 03/07/24 700
9060-048 45680 03/07/24 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 6,300
DAILY 7,000 700 700 04-03-2024 + 700
- 700
DAILY 7,700 700 700 04-17-2024
WEEKLY 8,400 700 700 05-01-2024 + 700
WEEKLY 8,400
- 700
WEEKLY 9,100 700 700 05-15-2024
WEEKLY 9,800 700 700 05-22-2024
WEEKLY 10,500 700 700 06-12-2024
WEEKLY 10,500
- 700
WEEKLY 11,200 700 700 06-26-2024

(only printing the first 10 lines)

39,200

PREV QTY

700

PREV DATE

04/10/24

05/08/24

06/19/24



Cus Part: 1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0381 S/O: 9057

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 04-02-2024
Last ASN QTY 6000 03-27-2024 ASN ID: 45721

Accum Total: 68000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9057-116 45792 03/27/24 4,000

9057-115 45758 03/20/24 2,000

9057-114 45721 03/13/24 6,000

9057-113 45680 03/07/24 6,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 68,000
DAILY 72,000 4,000 4,000 04-03-2024
DAILY 78,000 6,000 6,000 04-10-2024 - 2,000
DAILY 84,000 6,000 6,000 04-17-2024
WEEKLY 90,000 6,000 6,000 04-24-2024
WEEKLY 94,000 4,000 4,000 05-01-2024
WEEKLY 100,000 6,000 6,000 05-08-2024
WEEKLY 104,000 4,000 4,000 05-15-2024 - 4,000
WEEKLY 112,000 8,000 8,000 05-22-2024 + 6,000
WEEKLY 114,000 2,000 2,000 05-29-2024 - 2,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 90585

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 04-02-2024
Last ASN QTY 1500 03-27-2024 ASN ID: 45465

Accum Total: 3000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9055-056 45792 03/27/24 1,500
9055-055 45465 01/24/24 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 3,000
WEEKLY 4,500 1,500 1,500 05-01-2024
WEEKLY 6,000 1,500 1,500 06-19-2024

WEEKLY 7,500 1,500 1,500 08-14-2024

390,000

PREV QTY

8,000
2,000
4,000

20,250

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: TS7H-1

9D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O: 510000

Authorized for Fi
Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

2159

nished (Labor,
03-16-

3000

Location:

9059-019
9059-018
9059-017

TOT ORD

9,000
9,000

2024

HANMX2
45680
45499
45405

RELEASE

1,000

1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 510000

Authorized for Finished

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

2159

(Labor,
03-27-2024
3000
Location: HANMX2
9056-060 45792
9056-059 45669
9056-058 45465
TOT ORD RELEASE
2,000
3,000
4,000 1,000
4,000
5,000 1,000
6,000 1,000
7,000 1,000
8,000 1,000

Production Parts

S/0: 9059

Production Parts

S/O: 9056

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 45680
ST
03/07/24 1,000
01/31/24 1,000
01/10/24 1,000
SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 45669

ST

03/27/24 1,000

03/05/24 1,000

01/24/24 1,000
SHIPPED BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

04-02-2024
04-17-2024
05-08-2024

06-05-2024

07-10-2024

08-07-2024

REQD DATE

04-24-2024

05-15-2024
06-26-2024
07-31-2024
09-04-2024

AS OF 04-02-2024

QTY CHG
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000

AS OF 04-02-2024

QTY CHG

- 1,000
+ 1,000

22,000

PREV QTY

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

19,630

PREV QTY

1,000
0

PREV DATE

05/22/24

06/26/24

07/24/24

08/21/24

PREV DATE

05/08/24



Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Job: 0005

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 5600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

Production Parts

S/O: 8821

(Labor,
03-27-2024
85600
Location: HANMX2
8821-185 45792
8821-184 45758
8821-183 45721
8821-182 45680
TOT ORD RELEASE
84,800
89,600 4,000
95,200 5,600
105,600 10,400
109,600 4,000
116,000 6,400
120,000 4,000
124,800 4,800
131,200 6,400
135,200 4,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Job: 0006

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 5000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID:

45721

ST

03/27/24
03/20/24
03/13/24
03/07/24

4,800
5,600
5,600
6,400

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

4,000
5,600
10,400
4,000
6,400
4,000
4,800
6,400
4,000

Production Parts

S/O: 9058

(Labor,
03-27-2024
83000
Location: HANMX2
9058-148 45792
9058-147 45758
9058-146 45721
9058-145 45680
TOT ORD RELEASE
83,000
88,000 5,000
94,000 6,000
104,000 10,000
108,000 4,000
114,000 6,000
119,000 5,000
124,000 5,000
129,000 5,000
134,000 5,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID:

45721

ST

03/27/24
03/20/24
03/13/24
03/07/24

4,000
5,000
5,000
7,000

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

5,000
6,000
10,000
4,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

REQD DATE

04-03-2024
04-10-2024
04-17-2024
04-24-2024
05-01-2024
05-08-2024
05-15-2024
05-22-2024
05-29-2024

REQD DATE

04-03-2024
04-10-2024
04-17-2024
04-24-2024
05-01-2024
05-08-2024
05-15-2024
05-22-2024
05-29-2024

AS OF 04-02-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1+ 1

- 800
3,200
4,000
2,400
2,400
- 800
1,600

+ 3,200

AS OF 04-02-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1+ 1

-+

4,000
4,000
2,000
2,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

493,600

PREV QTY

4,800
8,800
6,400
6,400
4,000
4,800
6,400
3,200

487,000

PREV QTY

10,000
6,000
6,000
4,000

6,000
4,000
4,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor,
Last ASN QTY 800 03-27-2024

Accum Total: 13600
Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9333-052 45792
9333-051 45758
9333-050 45721
9333-049 45680
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE
DAILY 13,600
DAILY 15,200 1,600
DAILY 16,000 800
WEEKLY 16,800 800
WEEKLY 18,400 1,600
WEEKLY 19,200 800
WEEKLY 20,000 800
WEEKLY 20,800 800
WEEKLY 21,600 800
WEEKLY 22,400 800

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/O: 9333

ST

03/27/24
03/20/24
03/13/24
03/07/24

SHIPPED

45721

Material & Overhead/Burden)
ASN ID:

800
1,600
800
800

BAL/DUE

1,600
800
800

1,600
800
800
800
800
800

REQD DATE

04-03-2024
04-17-2024
04-24-2024
05-01-2024
05-08-2024
05-15-2024
05-22-2024
05-29-2024
06-05-2024

Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01
Job: 0325
Cus P/O: 5100002159

Last ASN QTY 100
Accum Total: 100

03-22-2024

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2
9430-000 45699
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE
DAILY 1,600 1,500
LONG RANGE 3,100 1,500
LONG RANGE 4,600 1,500
WEEKLY 6,100 1,500
WEEKLY 7,600 1,500
WEEKLY 7,600
WEEKLY 9,100 1,500
WEEKLY 10,600 1,500
WEEKLY 12,100 1,500
WEEKLY 12,100

(only printing the first 10 lines)

ASN ID:

Production Parts

S/0: 9430

ST
03/08/24

SHIPPED

45699

100

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
04-22-2024
04-29-2024
05-13-2024
05-27-2024
06-03-2024

06-17-2024
06-24-2024
07-01-2024

AS OF 04-02-2024

QTY CHG

- 800

+ 800
- 800

QTY CHG

+ 1,500

- 1,500

- 1,500

85,300

PREV QTY

1,600

800
1,600

PREV QTY

1,500

1,500

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

06/10/24

07/08/24



